GOCA*

Greater Olney Civic Association

7:30

7:35

7:45

8:30

9:25

9:30

CALL TO ORDER

1. Introductions (Name, Association, Representative/Alternate/Guest)

P.O. Box 212 « Olney, Maryland * 20830

April 14, 2015
Buffington RE/MAX Olney Community Room
3300 Olney-Sandy Spring Road

2. Approval of March Minutes
3. Approval of April Agenda

PUBLIC COMMENTS & ANNOUNCEMENTS
Della Dorsey, Library Update

AAA PERSPECTIVE ON COUNTY TRANSPORTATION ISSUES
Mahlon “Lon” Anderson
Managing Director, Public and Government Affairs
AAA Mid-Atlantic

OFFICERS/COMMITTEE/LIAISON REPORTS
Transportation Committee
Mid-County Citizen’s Advisory Board
Public Policy & Community Affairs Committee
Olney Town Center Advisory Committee
2015 Membership Renewals
Correspondence Report
Chamber of Commerce Report (www.olneymd.org)

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT

Next Meeting: May 12, 2015, Legislative Update

WWW.goca.org

Barbara Falcigno
Greg Intoccia
Matt Quinn
Kathy Curtis
Greg Intoccia
Jackie Benn

Joe Buffington



